

Order No. 5

12.5.17

Today is fixed for production/evidence. Accused Bikash Tamang is produced from J/C. Issue Summons upon the victim girl Shreya Tamang and Shri Amrit Pradhan. To 24.5.17 for production/evidence.

Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act
Darjeeling